
HOMETOWN
Sterling Heights, MI
Canton, MI
Armada, MI
St Louis, MO
Cumana, Venezuela
Reedley, CAReedley, CA
Vero Beach, FL
Grand Blanc, MI
Adrian, MI
Commerce, MI
Ponce, Puerto Rico
Battle Creek, MI
Ft. Lauderdale, FLFt. Lauderdale, FL
St. George, UT
Calhoun, GA
Novi, MI
Shelby Township, MI
Waller, TX
Boise, ID
Bay City, MIBay City, MI
Royal Palm Beach, FL

WT.
197
200
215
255
212
190190
210
200
210
190
190
205
225225
200
160
220
205
190
210
230230
206

HT.
6-2
6-2
6-1
6-4
6-3
5-95-9
6-2
5-11
6-1
6-1
5-11
6-2
6-16-1
6-6
5-9
6-4
6-0
5-11
6-4
6-46-4
6-1

B/T
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/RR/R
L/L
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/RR/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/LL/L
R/R

POS.
C
OF
OF
UTL
OF
OFOF
INF
RHP
LHP
RHP
INF
RHP
1B1B
UTL
INF
LHP
1B
RHP
RHP
LHPLHP
RHP

NAME
Matt McGann
Anthony Sharkas
Blake McRae
Thomas Stevenson
Jose Cedeno
Derek WoodDerek Wood
Timo Aracena
Kyle Pijaszek
Brandon Scott
Ryan DuSang
Sebastian Trinidad
Connor Gausselin
Ryne GuidaRyne Guida
Hank Dodson
Dante Morton
Cam Vieaux
Mark Kattula
Dillon Chapa
David Craig
Brendan BeaversBrendan Beavers
Guillermo Garcia Jr.

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
66
8
10
11
12
13
15
1616
17
18
19
20
21
23
2424
25

2025 ROSTER


